

2000в South Club Drive giving@nga.gov www.nga.gov





The Legacy Circle

The Legacy Circle honors friends of the National Gallery of Art who make a gift to the Gallery through a bequest, charitable gift annuity, trust arrangement, or other estate-plan provision.

You are cordially invited to join The Legacy Circle at the National Gallery of Art.

By making long-range planned gifts, individuals who join The Legacy Circle help strengthen the Gallery's endowment and ensure the vitality and permanence of the Gallery's collection and exhibition programs. Your participation in The Legacy Circle will provide countless generations with the opportunity to view and appreciate the great art of this country and the world. You will not only play a role in the Gallery's future but also remain a part of its history.

By joining the select group of individuals who make up The Legacy Circle, you will receive invitations to exclusive Gallery events and programs and will be recognized in Gallery publications.

You may join The Legacy Circle by informing the National Gallery of Art that you have arranged for one of the following gifts:

- a bequest to the Gallery in your will or through
- participation in a life income arrangement for the benefit of the National Gallery of Art (for example, the Gallery's charitable gift annuity program or a charitable remainder trust)
- the creation of a charitable lead trust for the benefit of the Gallery
- the naming of the Gallery as a beneficiary of a retirement plan or a life insurance policy
- a gift of real estate

Gifts in any of these forms may be made in memory or honor of family and friends.

To receive more information on The Legacy Circle and its associated benefits, please contact us at:

Development Office
National Gallery of Art
Sixth Street and
Constitution Avenue NW
Washington, DC
(202) 789-3074
giving@nga.gov
www.nga.gov

Mailing address 2000B South Club Drive Landover, MD 20785

The Legacy Circle Information request form

Please complete and return this form to the address below:

O I have already included the National Gallery of Art in my will or estate plans, making me eligible for The Legacy Circle. Please contact me. O Please send me more information about how I can join The Legacy Circle. I am interested in knowing more about how to: o include a bequest for the Gallery in my will to establish a lasting legacy O make a gift of retirement fund assets, such as pension plans or Individual Retirement Accounts (IRAS) o make a gift of life insurance O create a life income gift to benefit the Gallery, such as a charitable remainder trust or a charitable gift annuity (A life income gift can be a tax-effective way to provide you and/or someone you designate with regular payments for life, while making a significant gift to the Gallery.) O other: Name(s): Address: Telephone: E-mail address: All of the above information will remain confidential.

The Legacy Circle
National Gallery of Art
Sixth Street and
Constitution Avenue No
Washington, DC

Thank you for your response.

Mailing address 2000в South Club Dri Landover, мD 20785

(202) 789-3074 giving@nga.gov www.nga.gov